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Formula Kite Class World Ranking 2019 - Men

Pos Name Nation Total 12 months rolling best 3 out of 7 results
Event points weighted by age - the older the results the less influence
1 Theo de Ramecourt FRA 277,53 115,86 96,67 65,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Mikes Lab/Flysurfer Worlds 19 EU 19 SWC Mar 19
2 Nico Landauer URU 274,14 100,00 90,00 84,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Mikes Lab/Peter Lynn, BU_boards / AVAIR / Sperry SA 19 NA 19 Worlds 19
3 Toni Vodisek SLO 267,82 114,48 98,33 55,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Mikes Lab/Ozone Worlds 19 EU 19 SWC Mar 19
4 Axel Mazella FRA 264,83 104,83 100,00 60,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Mikes Lab/Ozone Worlds 19 EU 19 SWC Mar 19
5 Evan Heffernan USA 247,70 91,03 80,00 76,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Mikes Lab/Ozone, Camet Worlds 19 NA 19 EU 19
6 Mario Calbucci ITA 247,45 99,31 91,67 56,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19 Asians 19
7 Florian Gruber GER 245,06 111,72 93,33 40,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Levitaz/Flysurfer Worlds 19 EU 19 SWC Mar 19
8 Sam Bullock NZL 235,96 96,55 90,00 49,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19 Asians 19
9 Martin Dolenc CRO 233,74 102,07 81,67 50,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Mikes Lab/Flysurfer Worlds 19 EU 19 SWC Mar 19
10 Ejder Ginyol TUR 222,37 86,67 82,76 52,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19 Worlds 19 Asians 19
11 Max Zakowski POL 221,26 97,93 78,33 45,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Moses HF/Ozone Kites Poland, O'Neill Worlds 19 EU 19 SWC Mar 19
12 Lukas Walton-Keim NZL 206,63 92,41 68,33 45,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19 Asians 19
13 Denis Taradin RUS 203,97 108,97 60,00 35,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Mikes Lab/Flysurfer Worlds 19 Asians 19 SWC Mar 19
14 Alessio Brasili ITA 203,45 103,45 80,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19 SWC Mar 19
15 Benoit Gomez FRA 202,59 107,59 95,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Mikes Lab/F-One Worlds 19 EU 19
16 Nicolas Parlier FRA 190,00 120,00 70,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Mikes Lab/Ozone Worlds 19 SWC Mar 19
17 Arthur Lhez FRA 179,66 89,66 60,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19 SWC Mar 19
18 Alexander Bachev BUL 178,51 95,17 83,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Mikes Lab/Ozone Worlds 19 EU 19
19 Alejandro Climent ESP 173,85 88,33 85,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Temavento/Ozone, Meanline Fins EU 19 Worlds 19
20 James Johnsen DEN 166,90 86,90 70,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
F-One/F-One, Manera, Kite Denmark Worlds 19 EU 19 SWC Mar 19
21 Kieran Le Borgne FRA 166,67 80,00 61,67 25,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19 SWC Mar 19
22 Oliver Hansen DEN 153,62 78,62 75,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19
23 Blazeg 0ZOG POL 150,57 77,24 58,33 15,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Moses/Flysurfer, Etisoft, CF3M Worlds 19 EU 19 SWC Mar 19
24 Anthony Picard FRA 146,38 81,38 65,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19
25 Alexis Mounard FRA 139,20 75,86 63,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19
26 Wilson Veloso BRA 132,12 71,43 60,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/Ozone, Underwave SA 19 Worlds 19
27 Markus Edegran SWE 131,67 71,67 60,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19 NA 19
28 Francesco Puliatti PER 128,72 92,86 35,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- SA 19 Worlds 19
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29 Jan Hauke Erichsen GER 128,51 73,33 55,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19 Worlds 19

30 Jakub Jurkowski POL 124,25 67,59 56,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19

31 Malo Quernec FRA 119,54 66,21 53,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19

32 Oliver Bridge GBR 118,62 118,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Mikes Lab/Flysurfer, Volvo Worlds 19

33 Connor Bainbridge GBR 117,24 117,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Mikes Lab/F-One Worlds 19

34 Matteo Gaffarelli ITA 115,12 63,45 51,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19

35 Maximilian Maeder SIN 114,08 71,72 42,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 Asians 19

36 Maxime Nocher FRA 113,10 113,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Mikes Lab/Flymaax Worlds 19

37 Scott Whitehead AUS 111,15 74,48 36,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19

38 Guy Bridge GBR 110,35 110,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Mikes Lab/Flysurfer Worlds 19

39 Silvio Aubry FRA 109,83 64,83 45,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19

40 Theo Lhostis FRA 106,21 106,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Mikes Lab/Ozone Worlds 19

41 Nicolo Magrograssi ITA 106,04 55,00 51,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19 Worlds 19

42 Amil Kabil BIH 103,14 41,38 31,76 30,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 Asians 19 NA 19

43 Noah Runciman USA 102,38 40,00 35,71 26,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- NA 19 SA 19 EU 19

44 Benjamin Valli FRA 102,07 62,07 40,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19

45 Titouan Galea FRA 100,69 100,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Mikes Lab/F-One Worlds 19

46 Claudio Andre Cruz BRA 98,66 44,14 42,86 11,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 SA 19 EU 19

47 Tiger Tyson ANT 98,33 50,00 48,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- NA 19 EU 19

48 Benjamin Petit FRA 97,13 53,79 43,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19

49 Bruno Lobo BRA 93,79 93,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19

50 Thomas Lombardo FRA 88,28 88,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19

51 Victor Bolanos CoL 85,71 85,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- SA 19

52 Jannis Maus GER 85,00 85,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/-, TKC EU 19

53 Federico Aguilar ARG 78,81 57,14 21,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- SA 19 EU 19

54 Bruno Lima BRA 78,57 78,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- SA 19

55 Juntham Whatcharpong THA 77,29 27,59 25,00 24,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19 Asians 19

56 Chavdar Aleksandrov BUL 73,62 38,62 35,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19

57 Billy Guy-Maupas FRA 73,10 73,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19

58 Enrico Tonon ITA 71,09 42,76 28,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19

59 Alexander Ehlen MON 70,35 70,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19

60 Jakub Watorowski POL 70,00 40,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19

61 Will Cyr USA 70,00 70,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

-/ NA 19
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62 Jean Romain Morel FRA 68,97 68,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19

63 Lorenzo Boschetti ITA 66,67 66,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19

64 Roberto Veiga BRA 64,29 64,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- SA 19

65 Pierluigi Capozzi ITA 59,31 59,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19

66 Daniel Leow MAS 58,58 30,35 28,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 Asians 19

67 Jhon Mora CoL 57,93 57,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19

68 Jan Blaesild DEN 56,55 56,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19

69 Jordan Girdis AUS 52,41 52,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19

70 Victor Bachichet FRA 50,00 50,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19

71 Kenruis Brom Miranda CoL 50,00 50,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- SA 19

72 Enzo Pineiro FRA 49,66 49,66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19

73 Michal Wojciechowski POL 49,60 31,67 17,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19 Worlds 19

74 Alex SOTO DOM 48,28 48,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Starkite/Starkites, Kiteboard Cabarete, Groupo Consolidado Greenish Worlds 19

75 Martin Pariente FRA 46,90 46,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19

76 Lance Olner GBR 46,67 46,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19

77 Guido Simonetti ITA 45,52 45,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19

78 Adam Vance CAN 44,83 24,83 20,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/Ozone Worlds 19 NA 19

79 Frank Rosin GER 41,67 41,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19

80 Qibin Huang CHN 38,82 38,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
- Asians 19

81 Pudla Narpichit THA 38,33 38,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
P1/Crazyfly/Ozone EU 19

82 Hiro Karamon JPN 37,24 37,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19

83 Haoran Zhang CHN 35,29 35,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Asians 19

84 Klas Nabo DEN 35,17 20,00 15,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19 Worlds 19

85 Joshua Carey GBR 34,48 34,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19

86 Alvaro Cadena CoL 33,70 16,55 10,00 7,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/Ozone Worlds 19 NA 19 SA 19

87 Arkadiusz Kusalewicz POL 33,33 33,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19

88 Thomas Beckett DEN 33,10 33,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19

89 Takahiro Hojo JPN 31,72 31,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19

90 Tristan Girardet FRA 30,46 16,67 13,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19 Worlds 19

91 Philip Rowlands AUS 28,97 28,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19

92 Marc Conrad BRA 28,57 28,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- SA 19

93 Chanon Phrakaew THA 27,30 17,65 9,66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Asians 19 Worlds 19

94 Mateo Vieujot UAE 26,21 26,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19
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95 Lilian Mosa FRA 24,37 13,33 11,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19 Worlds 19
96 Arthur Moreira BRA 24,19 21,43 2,76 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- SA 19 Worlds 19
97 Taro Kawakami JPN 23,45 23,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19
98 Marius Pavel Blaicean ROM 23,33 23,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19
99 Jan Koszowski POL 23,28 15,00 8,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19 Worlds 19
100 Somsak Promwaen THA 22,65 17,65 5,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Asians 19 EU 19
101 Fabrizio Bernasconi ITA 22,07 22,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19
102 Sarun Rupchom THA 21,18 21,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Asians 19
103 Cristiano Magrograssi ITA 20,69 20,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19
104 Toshihiro Hojo JPN 19,31 19,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19
105 Javier Bernabeu ESP 19,08 12,41 6,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19 EU 19
106 Jan Voester GER 18,33 18,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19
107 XIAOCHENG DENG CHN 17,65 17,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Asians 19
108 Peng Li CHN 17,65 17,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/ Asians 19
109 Phanuwat Phaetraksa THA 17,65 17,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Asians 19
110 Exequil Balbarrey ARG 14,29 14,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- SA 19
111 Alexander Karamanolev BUL 13,85 8,33 5,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19 Worlds 19
112 Daan Baute BEL 10,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19
113 Gianni Franco ITA 6,90 6,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19
114 Bradley Funk USA 5,00 5,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/ SWC Mar 19
115 Dario Piras ITA 4,14 4,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19
116 Oscar Barbera Ferragud ESP 3,33 3,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19
117 Eray Oezguelnar TUR 1,67 1,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- EU 19
118 Stefano Tonoli ITA 1,38 1,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
-/- Worlds 19
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